Cirafon Fast Charger Micro 20W USB-C White

Header

Manufacturer

Performance

Charger type

Charger compatibility

USB Type-C ports quantity
Fast charging

Certification

Country of origin

USB Power Delivery

Fast charging technology

USB Power Delivery revision

Cirafon

Indoor

E-book reader, Headphones, Headset, Mobile computer, Mobile phone, Smartwatch,

Tablet, Telephone,

Yes

CE

Vietnam

Yes

Power Delivery, Power Delivery 3.0

3.0

Number of simultaneously connected devicks (max)

Sockets quantity
USB Power Delivery up to

Power protection features

Design

Product colour

Housing material

1

20w

Over current, Over power,
White

Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene

Overheating, Short

(ABS),

Polycarbonate

Wearables

circuit

(PC)



On/off switch

llluminated USB port

Gallium nitride (GaN) transistors

UV sanitizer

Power

Output voltage accuracy (+)
Input voltage

Input current

Input frequency

Maximum power

Power plug type

Port 1 output power

Output power

Maximum output voltage
Output current

Compatible power plug types
Output current (5V)

Minimum output voltage
Average active efficiency
Power consumption (no load)

Output current (9V)

Technical details

Warranty period

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth
Height

Weight

No
No
Yes

No

0.05 %
100 - 240 V
1A

50 - 60 Hz
20w
Type C
20w
20w

9V

2200 mA
EU

3A

5V

0.67
01w

222A

2 year(s)

27.5 mm
39.5 mm
34.5 mm

57.3¢
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