

Cirafon Fast Charger Micro 20W USB-C White



Header

Manufacturer Cirafon

Performance

Charger type Indoor

Charger compatibility E-book reader, Headphones, Headset, Mobile computer, Mobile phone, Smartwatch, Tablet, Telephone, Wearables

USB Type-C ports quantity 1

Fast charging Yes

Certification CE

Country of origin Vietnam

USB Power Delivery Yes

Fast charging technology Power Delivery, Power Delivery 3.0

USB Power Delivery revision 3.0

Number of simultaneously connected devices (max)

Sockets quantity 1

USB Power Delivery up to 20 W

Power protection features Over current, Over power, Overheating, Short circuit

Design

Product colour White

Housing material Acrylonitrile butadiene styrene (ABS), Polycarbonate (PC)

On/off switch	No
Illuminated USB port	No
Gallium nitride (GaN) transistors	Yes
UV sanitizer	No

Power

Output voltage accuracy (\pm)	0.05 %
Input voltage	100 - 240 V
Input current	1 A
Input frequency	50 - 60 Hz
Maximum power	20 W
Power plug type	Type C
Port 1 output power	20 W
Output power	20 W
Maximum output voltage	9 V
Output current	2200 mA
Compatible power plug types	EU
Output current (5V)	3 A
Minimum output voltage	5 V
Average active efficiency	0.67
Power consumption (no load)	0.1 W
Output current (9V)	2.22 A

Technical details

Warranty period	2 year(s)
-----------------	-----------

Weight & dimensions

Width	27.5 mm
Depth	39.5 mm
Height	34.5 mm
Weight	57.3 g